53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

Na PS-1
Miejsce | Nr 2 . Suma | Stratado | Strata do
Poz. wkl. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klasa| Wynik [ km/h Kary wynik 1-go. .
1 14 Stachf.lrskl Dominik / Michalski Marcin 2 12370| 43,65 123,70
1 KIA Picanto
2 4 ngandowskl Szymon / Radzikowski Marcin 1 135.48| 39,86 135,48 +11,78 +11,78
1 Fiat SC
3 8 Janczak .M‘amej / Burski Krzysztof 2 136,15| 39,66 136,15 +12,45 +00,67
2 Honda Civic
4 6 MAlchaIskllMarek / Rudak Jakub 2 139.42| 38,73 139,42 +15,72 +03,27
3 Nissan Micra
5 2 S.zepletowskl Karol / Szczepanski kamil 3 140.26| 38,50 140,26 +16,56 +00,84
1 Citroen Saxo
6 10 Dudzinski Kamil / Biatowas Wojciech 2 142,51 37,89 142,51 +18,81 402,25
4 VW Polo
7 18 Jgdrasik Tomasz / Jedrasiak Rafat 3 143,05| 37,75 143,05 +19,35 +00,54
2 Citroen Saxo
8 15 Nowak Adam / Kielan Patryk 2 14454| 37,36 144,54 +20,84 +01,49
5 Subaru Justy
9 31 Machnlkow_skl Jakub / Przesmycki tukasz 3 14455 37,36 144,55 +20,85 +00,01
3 Toyota Yaris
10 Oracz Krzysztof / Skrobisz Piotr
1| ™ |Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX © | | o 14496 r2L26) 004
1 27 C!eslak Krzysztof / Poszepny tukasz 3 14572| 37,06 145,72 +22,02 +00,76
4 Citroen C2
12 20 S;ularz Adam / Szularz Matgorzata 3 14576| 37,05 145,76 422,06 +00,04
5 Citroen Saxo
13 7 Szynkiewicz Jerzy / Zerominski Pawet G 147.33| 36,65 147,33 +23,63 +01,57
2 Subaru Legacy
14 2 S.eremak Pawet / Sadowski Kamil 1 148.49| 36,37 148,49 +24,79 +01,16
2 Fiat SC
15 M Dzmdosz. $ebast|an / Dziadosz Marcin 4 148,64 36,33 148,64 +24,94 +00,15
1 Honda Civic
16 76 J.anduta Mirostaw / Nowak Jakub L 149,64| 36,00 149,64 +25,94 +01,00
1 Fiat 126p
17 Gorniak Jacek / Wrotek Adam
3 73 Fiat 126p Proto G | 149,78| 36,05 149,78 +26,08 +00,14
18 32 Arﬂosmk Adam / Dobrosz Urszula 3 150,67| 35,84 150,67 426,97 +00,89
6 Citroen Saxo
19 33 Krysztowm‘k Przemystaw / Stankiewicz Jagna 3 151.11| 35,74 151,11 +27,41 +00,44
7 Skoda Fabia
20 . 77 gia;rglgowskl Michat / Cegielski Adam 2 151,24| 35,70 151,24 +27,54 400,13
21 5 Syodkowskl Michat / Sasanka Rafat 2 153,08| 3528 153,08 +29,38 +01,84
7 Fiat SC
22 53 Chodzynski Dariusz / Frelich Hubert 5 153.30| 3523 153,30 429,60 +00,22
1 Subaru Impreza
23 34 Kpda Pawet / Kobytkiewicz Artur 3 15340| 3520 153,40 +29,70 +00,10
8 Citroen Saxo
24 9 Serwiniski Maciej / Makowski Kamil 2 154.88| 34,87 154,88 +31,18 +01,48
8 Peugeot 106
25 22 Mgckiewicz Aleksander / Gérecki George 3 15550 34,73 155,50 +31,80 +00,62
9 Citroen Saxo
26 28 Sfanek Pawet / Kowalczyk Karol 3 156,21| 34,57 156,21 +32,51 +00,71
10 Citroen Saxo
27 1 Gozdzik Jacek / Walczak Marcin 2 156,31| 34,55 156,31 +32,61 +00,10
9 Toyota
28 57 Baldwin Jan / Piotrowski Marcin 5 156,93| 34,41 156,93 +33,23 +00,62
2 Subaru Impreza
29 56 Zawadka Kacper / Swiderski Adam 5 156,95 34,41 156,95 +33,25 +00,02
3 Subaru Impreza
30 39 Btachnio Maciej / Btachnio Pawet 4 157,01| 34,39 157,01 433,31 +00,06
2 BMW
31 69 Trzaska Sebastian / Konarzewski Maciej G 158,03| 3417 158,03 +34.33 +01,02
4 Subaru Impreza
32 54 Catka Jakub / Poszytek Kamil 5 158,80| 34,01 158,80 +35,10 +00,77
4 Subaru Impreza GT
33 38 Papis Maciej / Matosek Pawet 4 159,23| 33,91 159,23 +35,53 +00,43
3 Peugeot 206
34 Sadowski Michat / Traczyriski Dominik
1 30 Peugeot 205 GTI 3 160,74 33,59 160,74 +37,04 +01,51
35 52 Matyjek Marcin / Stomka Marcin 5 161,88| 33,36 161,88 +38,18 +01,14
5 Subaru Impreza
36 Szymarnski Michat / Figlewicz Tomasz
6 59 BMW E30 5 162,76| 33,18 162,76 +39,06 +00,88
37 74 Horodensk? Michat / Satacinski Arkadiusz G | 16278 3317 162,78 +39,08 +00,02
5 Toyota Celica GT
38 Groele Pawet / tugowski tukasz
7 & Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 9 leaild| e e LA it
39 63 Roston Konrad / Kowalczyk Agnieszka 5 166,38 32,46 166,38 +42,68 +00,27
8 BMW
40 gp ||l B Rl R 3 | 167,07| 32,32 167,07|  +4337|  +00,69
12 Citroen Saxo
41 37 Mackiewi.c.z Krzysztof / Ciechomski Lukasz 4 167,11| 32,31 167,11 +43,41 +00,04
4 Honda Civic
42 58 Popczynski Stawomir / Popczynska Anna 5 168,09| 32,13 168,09 +44,39 +00,98
9 Subaru Impreza
43 20 Piechocinski Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 168,66 32,02 168,66 +44,96 +00,57
5 Renault
44 26 Kulik Flllp / Kulik Michat 3 170,10| 31,75 170,10 +46,40 +01,44
13 Honda Civic
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53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

BMW E36

Na PS-1
Miejsce Nr " . Suma | Stratado | Strata do
Poz. wkl. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klasa| Wynik [ km/h Kary wynik 1-go. .
45 64 Zawisza Bogustaw / Lasecki Karol A | 17018 3173 170,18 +46,48 +00,08
1 Subaru Forester
46 36 Ciechomski Robert / Franczak Piotr 4 170,96| 31,59 170,96 +47,26 +00,78
6 Daewoo Lanos
47 25 O!eksow Marcin / Olekséw Maciej 3 172,36| 31,33 172,36 +48,66 +01,40
14 Citroen Saxo
= Darski Pawet / Szymariski Pawet
7 46 BMW 320 4 172,36| 31,33 172,36 +48,66 +00,00
49 Walenda Maciej / Rynkowski Michat
8 44 BWM 318 4 172,70| 31,27 172,70 +49,00 +00,34
50 Michalik Radostaw / Sulowski Szymon
10 51 Toyota Celica GT4 5 173,52| 31,12 173,52 +49,82 +00,82
51 19 Kurant Pi.o.tr/ Klimczyk Grzegorz 3 173,64| 31,10 173,64 +49,94 +00,12
15 Honda Civic
52 17 Jendrych Maciej / Kubicki Jakub 3 175,06| 30,85 175,06 +51,36 +01,42
16 Peugeot 106
53 55 Szczeséniak Marek / Ciosek Robert 5 175,28| 30,81 175,28 +51,58 +00,22
11 Subaru Impreza
54 68 Karczewski Mariusz / Frydrych Jarostaw G 175,85| 30,71 175,85 +52,15 400,57
6 Peugeot 206
55 Urban Roman / Kamienski Filip
7 75 Mitsubishi Evo X G | 177,88 30,36 177,88 +54,18 +02,03
56 Krawczyk Piotr / Bieluch Robert
10 7 Fiat CC 2 191,71 185,55 +61,85 +07,67
= 12 Zych Maciej / Smigielska Aleksandra P T 185,55 +61,85 +00,00
10 Peugeot 106
58 Jeczen Konrad / Przezdziak Jacek
12 48 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 5 185,75| 29,07 185,75 +62,05 +00,20
59 70 S.zczepanskl Mariusz / Wrochna Pawet G 18347| 2943 188,47 +64,77 +02,72
8 Fiat 126p
60 1 Rudzki Mi(‘rhaH Rudzki Tomasz 1 T 203,22 479,52 +14,75
3 Renault Clio
61 21 Korzenioyv§ka Agnieszka / Lipiec Adam 3 T 210,39 +86,69 +07,17
17 Honda Civic
= 23 O!enderek Dariusz / tysoniewski Damian 3 T 210,39 +86,69 +00,00
17 Nissan Sunny
= 29 Kwstianik Szymon / Krystianik Joanna 3 235,33 210,39 +86,69 +00,00
17 Citroen Saxo
64 62 Uszynski Emil / Banka Rafat 5 210,43| 25,66 210,43 +86,73 +00,04
13 Subaru Impreza
65 50 ymiuk Maciej / ymiuk Marcin 5 214,55| 2517 214,55 +90,85 +04,12
14 Subaru Impreza
66 60 Martyniak Aleksander / Kaczmarek Piotr 5 219,08 24,65 219,08 495,38 +04,53
15 Subaru Impreza
67 45 Kuchnio tukasz / Marciniak Piotr 4 T 222,96 +99,26 +03,88
9 Peugeot 206
68 Boukarrt Luc / Stupecka Dorota
2 | % |Mazda32s L T 22446 +10076|  +0150
= Jankowski Bogdan / Stowik Maciej
2 67 BMW E30 L 233,57 224,46 +100,76 +00,00
42 Siemienkiewicz Mateusz / Stupski Michat 4 J Dyskw.
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53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

Po PS-1
Miejsce Nr . Suma . Stratado | Strata do
Poz. w kl. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klub Klasa B Kary |Zmiana 1-go. pop.
1 Stachurski Dominik / Michalski Marcin
1| ™ |caPicanto 2 123,70 0
2 4 ngandowskl Szymon / Radzikowski Marcin AK Polski 1 135,48 0 +11,78 +11,78
1 Fiat SC
3 8 Janczak M?CIE] / Burski Krzysztof AK Krolewski 2 136,15 0 +12,45 +00,67
2 Honda Civic
4 6 MilchalskllMarek / Rudak Jakub AK Krolewski 2 139,42 0 +15,72 +03,27
3 Nissan Micra
5 2 S.zepletowskl Karol / Szczepanski kamil AK Polski 3 140,26 0 +16,56 +00,84
1 Citroen Saxo
6 10 Dudzinski Kamil / Biatowgs Wojciech AK Polski 2 142,51 0 +18,81 402,25
4 VW Polo
7 18 J?drasik Tomasz / Jedrasiak Rafat AK Krolewski 3 143,05 0 +19,35 +00,54
2 Citroen Saxo
8 15 Nowak Adam / Kielan Patryk 2 144,54 0 +20,84 +01,49
5 Subaru Justy
9 31 Machnikom{ski Jakub / Przesmycki tukasz AK Polski 3 144,55 0 +20,85 +00,01
3 Toyota Yaris
10 Oracz Krzysztof / Skrobisz Piotr . .
1 | ™ |Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX AK Krdlewski e L b ad I
1 27 C?es’lak Krzysztof / Poszepny tukasz 3 145,72 0 +22,02 +00,76
4 Citroen C2
12 20 S;ulan Adam / Szularz Matgorzata 3 145,76 0 422,06 +00,04
5 Citroen Saxo
13 7 Szynkiewicz Jerzy / Zerominski Pawet AK Rzemiesinik s 147,33 0 +23.63 +01,57
2 Subaru Legacy
14 2 S.eremak Pawet / Sadowski Kamil AK Polski 1 148,49 0 +24,79 +01,16
2 Fiat SC
15 M DZ|adosz. $ebastlan / Dziadosz Marcin AK Krolewski 4 148,64 0 +24,94 +00,15
1 Honda Civic
16 76 J.anduta Mirostaw / Nowak Jakub AK Rzemiesinik L 149,64 0 +25,94 +01,00
1 Fiat 126p
17 Gorniak Jacek / Wrotek Adam
3 73 Fiat 126p Proto G 149,78 0 +26,08 +00,14
18 32 Arﬂosmk Adam / Dobrosz Urszula AK Polski 3 150,67 0 426,97 +00,89
6 Citroen Saxo
19 33 Krysztowm‘k Przemystaw / Stankiewicz Jagna AK Polski 3 151,11 0 +27,41 +00,44
7 Skoda Fabia
20 77 K.anigowski Michat / Cegielski Adam 2 151,24 0 +27,54 400,13
6 Fiat
21 5 S'odkowski Michat / Sasanka Rafat 2 153,08 0 +29,38 +01,84
7 Fiat SC
22 53 Chodzynski Dariusz / Frelich Hubert AK Polski 5 153,30 0 429,60 +00,22
1 Subaru Impreza
23 34 Kpda Pawet / Kobytkiewicz Artur AK Polski 3 153,40 0 +29,70 +00,10
8 Citroen Saxo
24 9 Serwiniski Maciej / Makowski Kamil 2 154,88 0 +31,18 +01,48
8 Peugeot 106
25 22 Mgckiewicz Aleksander / Gérecki George 3 155,50 0 +31,80 +00,62
9 Citroen Saxo
26 28 Sg'ek Pawet / Kowalczyk Karol 3 156,21 0 +32,51 +00,71
10 Citroen Saxo
27 " Gozdzik Jacek / Walczak Marcin AK Krolewski 2 156,31 0 +32,61 +00,10
9 Toyota
28 57 Baldwin Jan / Piotrowski Marcin AK Krélewski 5 156,03 0 433,23 +00,62
2 Subaru Impreza
29 56 Zawadka Kacper / Swiderski Adam AK Krélewski 5 156,95 0 +33.25 +00,02
3 Subaru Impreza
30 Btachnio Maciej / Btachnio Pawet
. 39 BT 4 157,01 0 +33,31 +00,06
31 69 Trzaska Sebastian / Konarzewski Maciej AK Krélewski s 158,03 0 +34.33 +01,02
4 Subaru Impreza
32 54 Catka Jakub / Poszytek Kamil 5 158,80 0 +35,10 +00,77
4 Subaru Impreza GT
33 Papis Maciej / Matosek Pawet
3 38 Peugeot 206 4 159,23 0 +35,53 +00,43
34 Sadowski Michat / Traczyriski Dominik
1| 30 Peugeot 205 GTI Moto auto Kiub 3 160,74 0 +37,04 +01,51
35 52 Matyjek Marcin / Stomka Marcin 5 161,88 0 +38,18 +01,14
5 Subaru Impreza
36 Szymarniski Michat / Figlewicz Tomasz
. 59 T 5 162,76 0 +39,06 +00,88
37 74 Horodensk! Michat / Satacinski Arkadiusz AK Rzemiesinik G 162,78 0 +39,08 +00,02
5 Toyota Celica GT
38 Groele Pawet / tugowski tukasz
7 X Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 5 s 0 o i
39 63 Roston Konrad / Kowalczyk Agnieszka AK Polski 5 166,38 0 +42,68 +00,27
8 BMW
40 35 Tgter Bartek / Pawlik Damian 3 167,07 0 +43,37 +00,69
12 Citroen Saxo
41 37 Macklewp}z Krzysztof / Ciechomski Lukasz 4 167,11 0 +43,41 +00,04
4 Honda Civic
42 58 Popczynski Stawomir / Popczynska Anna 5 168,09 0 +44,39 +00,98
9 Subaru Impreza
43 20 Piechocinski Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 168,66 0 +44.96 +00,57
5 Renault
44 26 Kulik Flllp / Kulik Michat 3 170,10 0 +46,40 +01,44
13 Honda Civic
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53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Po PS-1
Miejsce Nr e Suma . Strata do | Strata do
Poz. wKl. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klub Klasa - Kary [Zmiana 1-go. .
45 64 Zawisza Bogustaw / Lasecki Karol A 170,18 0 +46,48 +00,08
1 Subaru Forester
46 36 Ciechomski Robert / Franczak Piotr AK Polski 4 170,96 0 +47,26 +00,78
6 Daewoo Lanos
47 25 O!ekso’w Marcin / Oleksow Maciej 3 172,36 0 +48,66 +01,40
14 Citroen Saxo
= Darski Pawet / Szymariski Pawet
7 46 BMW 320 4 172,36 0 +48,66 +00,00
49 Walenda Maciej / Rynkowski Michat
s 44 BVM 318 4 172,70 0 +49,00 +00,34
50 Michalik Radostaw / Sulowski Szymon
10 | 51 |Toyota Celica GT4 5 R o e e
51 19 [Kurant Piotr/ Kiimezyk Grzegorz AK Krélewski 3 173,64 o +49,94| +00,12
15 Honda Civic
52 17 Jendrych Maciej / Kubicki Jakub 3 175,06 0 +51,36 +01,42
16 Peugeot 106
53 55 Szczeséniak Marek / Ciosek Robert AK Polski 5 175,28 0 +51,58 +00,22
11 Subaru Impreza
54 68 Karczewski Mariusz / Frydrych Jarostaw AK Polski G 175,85 0 +52,15 +00,57
6 Peugeot 206
55 Urban Roman / Kamienski Filip
7 | ™ |Mitsubishi Evo X © 177,88 o] 48| 0203
56 7 Klrawczyk Piotr / Bieluch Robert AK Polski 2 185,55 0 +61,85 +07,67
10 Fiat CC
= 12 Zych Maciej / Smigielska Aleksandra AK Polski 2 185,55 0 +61,85 +00,00
10 Peugeot 106
58 Jeczen Konrad / Przezdziak Jacek .
12 B Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 AR 5 e 0 S S
59 70 S.zczepanskl Mariusz / Wrochna Pawet AK Rzemiesinik G 188,47 0 +64,77 +02,72
8 Fiat 126p
60 1 Rudzki Mi(‘rhaH Rudzki Tomasz 1 203,22 0 +79,52 +14,75
3 Renault Clio
61 21 Korzenioyv§ka Agnieszka / Lipiec Adam AK Krolewski 3 210,39 0 +86,69 +07,17
17 Honda Civic
= 23 O!enderek Dariusz / tysoniewski Damian AK Polski 3 210,39 0 +86,69 +00,00
17 Nissan Sunny
= 29 Kwstianik Szymon / Krystianik Joanna 3 210,39 0 +86,69 +00,00
17 Citroen Saxo
64 g2 |UsayiskiEmil/ Bafika Rafat AMK Rzemiesinik 5 210,43 0| +86,73|  +00,04
13 Subaru Impreza
65 50 Maksymiuk Maciej / Maksymiuk Marcin 5 214,55 0 +90,85 +04,12
14 Subaru Impreza
66 60 Martyniak Aleksander / Kaczmarek Piotr 5 219,08 0 +95,38 +04,53
15 Subaru Impreza
67 45 Kuchnio tukasz / Marciniak Piotr 4 222,96 0 +99,26 +03,88
9 Peugeot 206
68 66 Boukarrt Luc / Stupecka Dorota AK Polski L 224,46 0| +100,76 +01,50
2 Mazda 323
= Jankowski Bogdan / Stowik Maciej L
2 67 BMW E30 AK RzemiesInik L 224,46 0| +100,76 +00,00
42 Siemienkiewicz Mateusz / Stupski Michat AK Polski 4 Dyskw.
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